28
M
K
1
Po
rt
ab
le

Flammability Pass Def Stan 59-97 type 2a
Tensile strength 10 Mpa IEC 811-1-1
Elongation at Break 500% IEC 811-1-1
Heat ageing 168 hr at 1500C - -
Tensile 19 Mpa IEC 811-1-2
Elongation at Break 400% IEC 811-1-2
Chemical Resistance Good -
Operating Temperature -55°C to 135°C IEC 216
Water absorption <0.4% VDE 0472
Dielectic Strength 25 KV/mm VDE 303 part 2
Surface finish Internal CSL 1.2 um minimum
Volume resistivity 1 x 10(16) OHM.CM VDE 303 part 3
DIMENSIONS
PARTEX PART NOMINAL I.D. MM RECOVERED RECOVERED WALL MARKERS/ MARKERS/
NUMBER MARKER SIZE MIN/MAX I.D. MAX SIZE MIN/MAX ACROSS BOX
PH2024125L Ø2.4x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH2024190L Ø2.4x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH2024250L Ø2.4x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH2024380L Ø2.4x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH2024500L Ø2.4x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH2032125L Ø3.2x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH2032190L Ø3.2x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH2032250L Ø3.2x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH2032380L Ø3.2x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH2032500L Ø3.2x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH2048125L Ø4.8x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH2048190L Ø4.8x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH2048250L Ø4.8x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH2048380L Ø4.8x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH2048500L Ø4.8x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH2064125L Ø6.4x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH2064190L Ø6.4x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH2064250L Ø6.4x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH2064380L Ø6.4x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH2064500L Ø6.4x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH2095125L Ø9.5x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH2095190L Ø9.5x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH2095250L Ø9.5x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH2095380L Ø9.5x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH2095500L Ø9.5x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH2127125L Ø12.7x12.5mm 4 1000pcs
PH2127190L Ø12.7x19.0mm 2 500pcs
PH2127250L Ø12.7x25.0mm 2 500pcs
PH2127380L Ø12.7x38.0mm 1 250pcs
PH2127500L Ø12.7x50.0mm 1 250pcs
PH2190125L Ø19.0x12.5mm 4 1000pcs
PH2190190L Ø19.0x19.0mm 2 500pcs
PH2190250L Ø19.0x25.0mm 2 500pcs
PH2190380L Ø19.0x38.0mm 1 250pcs
PH2190500L Ø19.0x50.0mm 1 250pcs
PH2254125L Ø25.4x12.5mm 4 1000pcs
PH2254190L Ø25.4x19.0mm 2 500pcs
PH2254250L Ø25.4x25.0mm 2 500pcs
PH2254380L Ø25.4x38.0mm 1 250pcs
PH2254500L Ø25.4x50.0mm 1 250pcs
Please denote colour required by adding suffix Y=Yellow, W=White. Other sizes/colours on request.
2.50 0.40
/ 1.20 /
2.80 0.50

Flammability Pass Def Stan 59-97 type 2a
Tensile strength 24 Mpa IEC 811-1-1
Elongation at Break 500% IEC 811-1-1
Heat ageing 168 hr at 1500C - -
Tensile 19 Mpa IEC 811-1-2
Elongation at Break 400% IEC 811-1-2
Chemical Resistance Good -
Operating Temperature -55°C to 135°C IEC 216
Water absorption <0.4% VDE 0472
Dielectic Strength 25 KV/mm VDE 303 part 2
Surface finish Internal CSL 1.2 um minimum
Volume resistivity 1 x 10(16) OHM.CM VDE 303 part 3
DIMENSIONS
PARTEX PART NOMINAL I.D. MM RECOVERED RECOVERED WALL MARKERS/ MARKERS/
NUMBER MARKER SIZE MIN/MAX I.D. MAX SIZE MIN/MAX ACROSS BOX
PH3030125L Ø3.0x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH3030190L Ø3.0x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH3030250L Ø3.0x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH3030380L Ø3.0x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH3030500L Ø3.0x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH3048125L Ø4.8x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH3048190L Ø4.8x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH3048250L Ø4.8x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH3048380L Ø4.8x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH3048500L Ø4.8x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH3060125L Ø6.0x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH3060190L Ø6.0x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH3060250L Ø6.0x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH3060380L Ø6.0x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH3060500L Ø6.0x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH3090125L Ø9.0x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH3090190L Ø9.0x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH3090250L Ø9.0x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH3090380L Ø9.0x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH3090500L Ø9.0x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH3120125L Ø12.0x12.5mm 4 1000pcs
PH3120190L Ø12.0x19.0mm 2 500pcs
PH3120250L Ø12.0x25.0mm 2 500pcs
PH3120380L Ø12.0x38.0mm 1 250pcs
PH3120500L Ø12.0x50.0mm 1 250pcs
PH3180125L Ø18.0x12.5mm 4 1000pcs
PH3180190L Ø18.0x19.0mm 2 500pcs
PH3180250L Ø18.0x25.0mm 2 500pcs
PH3180380L Ø18.0x38.0mm 1 250pcs
PH3180500L Ø18.0x50.0mm 1 250pcs
PH3240125L Ø24.0x12.5mm 4 1000pcs
PH3240190L Ø24.0x19.0mm 2 500pcs
PH3240250L Ø24.0x25.0mm 2 500pcs
PH3240380L Ø24.0x38.0mm 1 250pcs
PH3240500L Ø24.0x50.0mm 1 250pcs
Please denote colour required by adding suffix Y=Yellow, W=White. Other sizes/colours on request.
3.50 0.58
/ 1.00 /
3.80 0.63

Flammability Pass Def Stan 59-97 type 2a
Tensile strength 10 Mpa IEC 811-1-1
Elongation at Break 200% IEC 811-1-1
Heat ageing 168 hr at 1500C - -
Tensile 19 Mpa IEC 811-1-1
Elongation at Break 150% IEC 811-1-1
Chemical Resistance Good -
Operating Temperature -55°C to +135°C BS4G 198 part 3
Water absorption <0.4% VDE 0472
Dielectic Strength 20 KV/mm VDE 303 part 2
Surface finish Internal CSL 1.2 um minimum
Volume resistivity 1 x 10(12) OHM.CM Def Stan 59-91
DIMENSIONS
PARTEX PART NOMINAL I.D. MM RECOVERED RECOVERED WALL MARKERS/ MARKERS/
NUMBER MARKER SIZE MIN/MAX I.D. MAX SIZE MIN/MAX ACROSS BOX
PH0024125L Ø2.4x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH0024190L Ø2.4x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH0024250L Ø2.4x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH0024380L Ø2.4x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH0024500L Ø2.4x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH0032125L Ø3.2x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH0032190L Ø3.2x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH0032250L Ø3.2x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH0032380L Ø3.2x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH0032500L Ø3.2x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH0048125L Ø4.8x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH0048190L Ø4.8x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH0048250L Ø4.8x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH0048380L Ø4.8x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH0048500L Ø4.8x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH0064125L Ø6.4x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH0064190L Ø6.4x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH0064250L Ø6.4x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH0064380L Ø6.4x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH0064500L Ø6.4x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH0095125L Ø9.5x12.5mm 4 2000pcs
PH0095190L Ø9.5x19.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH0095250L Ø9.5x25.0mm 2 1000pcs
PH0095380L Ø9.5x38.0mm 1 500pcs
PH0095500L Ø9.5x50.0mm 1 500pcs
PH0127125L Ø12.7x12.5mm 4 1000pcs
PH0127190L Ø12.7x19.0mm 2 500pcs
PH0127250L Ø12.7x25.0mm 2 500pcs
PH0127380L Ø12.7x38.0mm 1 250pcs
PH0127500L Ø12.7x50.0mm 1 250pcs
PH0190125L Ø19.0x12.5mm 4 1000pcs
PH0190190L Ø19.0x19.0mm 2 500pcs
PH0190250L Ø19.0x25.0mm 2 500pcs
PH0190380L Ø19.0x38.0mm 1 250pcs
PH0190500L Ø19.0x50.0mm 1 250pcs
PH0254125L Ø25.4x12.5mm 4 1000pcs
PH0254190L Ø25.4x19.0mm 2 500pcs
PH0254250L Ø25.4x25.0mm 2 500pcs
PH0254380L Ø25.4x38.0mm 1 250pcs
PH0254500L Ø25.4x50.0mm 1 250pcs
Please denote colour required by adding suffix Y=Yellow, W=White. Other sizes/colours on request.
2.50 0.40
/ 1.20 /
2.80 0.50

the Heatex Marking System for
excellent mark permanence in
harsh environments.
DMP OKI 380
PH Label Software for Windows
For design and printing of Heatex Markers and labels
Dot Matrix Ribbon for
OKI 380
Special printer ribbon for
printing on Heatex Marker
Sleeves.
DMR OKI 380
SIZES AND PACKAGING
TYPE WIDTH CORE DIA. OUTER DIA. METRES PARTEX PART
MM MM MM ON ROLL NUMBER
Wax/resin 55 25 70 360 TTR055360WR
Wax/resin 110 25 70 360 TTR110360WR
Wax/resin 110 12.5 35 90 TTR110090WR
Wax 55 25 70 360 TTR055360W
Wax 110 25 70 360 TTR110360W
Wax 110 12.5 35 90 TTR110090W
Resin 55 25 70 360 TTR055360R
Resin 110 25 70 360 TTR110360R
Resin 110 12.5 35 90 TTR110090R
37
PH-SOFTWARE
H
ea